

Karhiya wurd No-6 and 7 chandri
Yadav ke ghar to baykan Ansari ke

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. *uphar.*

PRG NO- MM14SY BRRP-663 SUPAV2.

(MMGS4 HDB BRICS) DIVISION

Agreement NO - 03/SBD/2024-25

SUB-DIVISION

BLOCK - Kishanpur.

Measurement Book

1737
30-10-24

RAJESH KUMAR YADAV.

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: → Karkiya Ward No → 6					
and 7 chandri Yadav ke ghar to					
Garkau Ausari ke ghar					
Agency: → Rajesh Kr. Yadav					
Agreement No.: →					
Agreement Value: →					
Date of start: →					
Date of completion: →					

Date of Measurement: →

① Providing and fixing of working Benchmark/Reference Pillars ---do---do---all complete Benchmark Pillar, Qty. = $\frac{1 \text{ nos.}}{3 \text{ nos.}}$ Reference Pillars, Qty. = 2 nos.					
② Clearing and grubbing Road land ---do---do---all complete $2 \times 10 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.5 \text{ m} = 2100 \text{ m}^2$ $2 \times 10 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.5 \text{ m} = 2100 \text{ m}^2$ $1 \times 8 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.5 \text{ m} = 840 \text{ m}^2$ 5040.00 m^2 or 0.509 Hec. Limit → 0.50 Hec.					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/1. Providing & fixing of working B.M. — etc —					
B.M. Pillars Qty. = 1 nos. vide T.M.B.P-1					
@ Rs. 5492.31/nos. —					Rs. 5492.31
Reference Pillars, Qty. = 2 nos. vide T.M.B.P-1					
@ Rs. 2551.48/nos. —					Rs. 5102.96
②/2. Clearing & grubbing Road land — etc —					Say Rs. = 5103.00
Qty. = 0.50 Hec. vide T.M.B.P-1					
@ Rs. 75573.34/Hect. —					Rs. = 37786.67
③/17. E/W in excavation for structures — etc —					Say Rs. = 37787.00
Qty. = 74.32 m ³ vide T.M.B.P-2					
@ Rs. 398.62/m ³ —					Rs. = 29626.00
④/18. Sand filling in foundation trenches — etc —					
Qty. = 1.010 m ³ vide T.M.B.P-2					
@ Rs. 575.24/m ³ —					Rs. = 581.00
⑤/19. Providing P.C.C MAS in concrete in open foundations — etc —					
Qty. = 10.986 m ³ vide T.M.B.P-3					
@ Rs. 8298.86/m ³ —					Rs. = 91171.00
					Rs. = 1,69,760.00

Continuation

11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/3. Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits had 100m — etc. —					
Qty. = 555.03 m ³ vide T.M.B.P-7					
@ Rs. 195.89/m ³ — Rs. = 108725=00					
3/1. Providing & fixing of Typical M/M G/Sy In- formatory board with logo as per MORD. — etc. —					
Qty. = 2 nos. vide T.M.B.P-7					
@ Rs. 1194 2.69/nos. Rs. = 23885=00					
Total Rs. = 45,58,345=00					
Add G.S.T @ 18% (+) Rs. = 8,20,502=00					
Add L.Cess @ 1% (+) Rs. = 45,583=00					
Add S.Fee @ 10% (+) Rs. = 88,276=00					
Total Rs. = 54,98,812=00					
Less Below 0.05% as per govt. Rs. = 2756=00					
Net Rs. = 54,96,063=00					
55,09,950=00					
(Signature) 05/03/2025 A.E					

Continuation